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LITURGICAL CALENDAR - DECEMBER

Sunday, December 1:  14th Sunday of Luke:   
Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 

Wednesday, December 4:  St. Barbara the Great Martyr: Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 
Thursday, December 5: St. Nicholas Name Day: Great Vesper Service 7:00 pm 
Friday, December 6:   St. Nicholas Name Day:  

Orthros 8:30 am Divine Liturgy 09:45 am 
Sunday, December 8:  10th Sunday of Luke:   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
Monday, December 9:  The Conception by St. Anna of the Most Holy 

Theotokos, Orthros: 9:00 am 
Thursday, December 12:  Spyridon the Wonderworker of Trymithous:  

Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 
Sunday, December 15: 11th Sunday of Luke: Eleutherios the Holy Martyr:   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
Sunday, December 22: Sunday before the Nativity:   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
Monday, December 23:  The Sacrament of Holy Unction: 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, December 24: TBA  
Christmas Eve Service  TBA 
Wednesday, December 25:  TBA 
Sunday, December 29: Sunday after the Nativity:   

Orthros: 8:30 am. Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 

The Nativity of our Lord and 
Savior Jesus Christ




